House	Amendment NO	
Offered By		
	ommittee Substitute for Senate Committee Substitute for Senate Bill No. 567, 0.400, Line 1, by placing opening "["and closing "]" brackets around "199.025	
Further amend said thereof the follows	bill and section, Page 2, Line 34, by deleting all of said line and inserting in lieung:	
"[division] departr	ent in relation to the number of adults being cared for by such staff;"; and	
Further amend said in lieu thereof the	bill, Page 8, Section 660.407, lines 6-7, by deleting all of said lines and insertinollowing:	
	[division] <u>department</u> shall make at least two inspections per year, at least one of anounced to the operator or provider. The [division] <u>department</u> may make such and	
Further amend said in lieu thereof the	bill and page, Section 660.411, Line 4, by deleting all of said lines and inserting ollowing:	
"consultation to as and	ist applicants for or holders of licenses [or provisional licenses] in meeting the";	
	bill, Page 9, Section 660.416, Line 2, by placing opening "[" and closing "]" words "or suspending"; and	
Further amend said brackets around "1	bill, Page 10, Section 660.418, Line 4, by placing opening "[" and closing "]" 99.025 and"; and	
	bill, Page 11, Section 660.423, Line 13, by deleting the phrase "this chapter" and reof the phrase "sections 660.403 to 660.420"; and	
Further amend said after the word "day	bill, Page 12, Section 660.424, Line 1, by inserting the word "care" immediately; and	
Further amend said accordingly.	bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references	
Action Taken	Date	